
Level 6 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Pepper Arbogast MGA 8.250 32.750 4
Lily Harvey Mountain Magic 8.600 34.400 3
Serena Williams Mountain Magic 8.650 35.875 2
Kendall Paugh Mountain Magic 8.752 37.152 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Pepper Arbogast MGA 7.350 32.750 4
Lily Harvey Mountain Magic 8.150 34.400 3
Serena Williams Mountain Magic 8.850 35.875 2
Kendall Paugh Mountain Magic 9.225 37.152 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Pepper Arbogast MGA 8.200 32.750 4
Lily Harvey Mountain Magic 8.400 34.400 3
Serena Williams Mountain Magic 9.150 35.875 2
Kendall Paugh Mountain Magic 9.375 37.152 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Pepper Arbogast MGA 8.950 32.750 4
Serena Williams Mountain Magic 9.225 35.875 3
Lily Harvey Mountain Magic 9.250 34.400 2
Kendall Paugh Mountain Magic 9.800 37.152 1

All-Around Score Rank
Pepper Arbogast MGA 32.750 4
Lily Harvey Mountain Magic 34.400 3
Serena Williams Mountain Magic 35.875 2
Kendall Paugh Mountain Magic 37.152 1

Level 7 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Claire Kniffen MGA 8.750 34.275 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Claire Kniffen MGA 6.800 34.275 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Claire Kniffen MGA 9.000 34.275 1



FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Claire Kniffen MGA 9.725 34.275 1

All-Around Score Rank
Claire Kniffen MGA 34.275 1

Level 8 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Ella Harvey Mountain Magic 7.600 33.450 4
Addy Barnes Mountain Magic 8.000 32.800 3
Lily Hayes MGA 8.350 34.425 2
Brooke Naternicola Mountain Magic 8.500 35.825 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Addy Barnes Mountain Magic 7.650 32.800 4
Lily Hayes MGA 8.750 34.425 3
Ella Harvey Mountain Magic 8.800 33.450 2
Brooke Naternicola Mountain Magic 9.000 35.825 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Addy Barnes Mountain Magic 8.150 32.800 4
Lily Hayes MGA 8.250 34.425 3
Ella Harvey Mountain Magic 9.000 33.450 2
Brooke Naternicola Mountain Magic 9.200 35.825 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Ella Harvey Mountain Magic 8.050 33.450 4
Addy Barnes Mountain Magic 9.000 32.800 3
Lily Hayes MGA 9.075 34.425 2
Brooke Naternicola Mountain Magic 9.125 35.825 1

All-Around Score Rank
Addy Barnes Mountain Magic 32.800 4
Ella Harvey Mountain Magic 33.450 3
Lily Hayes MGA 34.425 2
Brooke Naternicola Mountain Magic 35.825 1

Level 9 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Markley White Mountain Magic 8.500 34.200 1



BARS Score All-Around Rank
Markley White Mountain Magic 8.000 34.200 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Markley White Mountain Magic 8.700 34.200 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Markley White Mountain Magic 9.000 34.200 1

All-Around Score Rank
Markley White Mountain Magic 34.200 1

Level 10 All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Kylie Bowsher Mountain Magic 0.000 8.775 4
Anna Bowsher Mountain Magic 8.800 35.650 3
Allie Howell Mountain Magic 9.075 36.150 2
Sophia Balko Mountain Magic 9.100 36.900 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Kylie Bowsher Mountain Magic 0.000 8.775 4
Anna Bowsher Mountain Magic 8.200 35.650 3
Allie Howell Mountain Magic 9.100 36.150 2
Sophia Balko Mountain Magic 9.150 36.900 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Kylie Bowsher Mountain Magic 0.000 8.775 4
Allie Howell Mountain Magic 8.875 36.150 3
Sophia Balko Mountain Magic 9.200 36.900 2
Anna Bowsher Mountain Magic 9.750 35.650 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Kylie Bowsher Mountain Magic 8.775 8.775 4
Anna Bowsher Mountain Magic 8.900 35.650 3
Allie Howell Mountain Magic 9.100 36.150 2
Sophia Balko Mountain Magic 9.450 36.900 1

All-Around Score Rank
Kylie Bowsher Mountain Magic 8.775 4
Anna Bowsher Mountain Magic 35.650 3
Allie Howell Mountain Magic 36.150 2



Sophia Balko Mountain Magic 36.900 1

Xcel Platinum All Ages
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Sophie Bonner WVGTC 0.000 0.000 5
McKenzie Phillips MGA 8.650 34.700 4
Mady Hurst MGA 8.800 33.950 3 TIE

Hailey Hartsell Rogers' Classics 8.800 35.000 2 TIE

Hailey Bremigan MGA 9.050 34.350 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Sophie Bonner WVGTC 0.000 0.000 5
Mady Hurst MGA 7.950 33.950 4
McKenzie Phillips MGA 8.000 34.700 3
Hailey Bremigan MGA 8.300 34.350 2
Hailey Hartsell Rogers' Classics 8.500 35.000 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Sophie Bonner WVGTC 0.000 0.000 5
Mady Hurst MGA 8.150 33.950 4
Hailey Bremigan MGA 8.550 34.350 3
McKenzie Phillips MGA 8.750 34.700 2
Hailey Hartsell Rogers' Classics 8.900 35.000 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Sophie Bonner WVGTC 0.000 0.000 5
Hailey Bremigan MGA 8.450 34.350 4
Hailey Hartsell Rogers' Classics 8.800 35.000 3
Mady Hurst MGA 9.050 33.950 2
McKenzie Phillips MGA 9.300 34.700 1

ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Sophie Bonner WVGTC 0.000 5
Mady Hurst MGA 33.950 4
Hailey Bremigan MGA 34.350 3
McKenzie Phillips MGA 34.700 2
Hailey Hartsell Rogers' Classics 35.000 1


